Poz. St.Br.
Pos. St.No.

1 7

1 7

1 26

1 45

1 14

1 51
1 62

1 2
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
31
69
70
73
75
76

Time: 15.10.2007 10:55

Kat/KI
Cat/Cl

2/S2

2/S2

2/S2

2/S2

2/V2

1/01
1/01

2/T2
2/S2
2/T2
2/T1
2/T2
2/S2
2/T3
2/S2
2/T3
2/T1
2/T2
2/T3
2/S2
2/T3
2/T3

"ZG - AUTO RALLY 101. jubileja™
14. listopada 2007. godine

KONACNI REZULTATI - POSEBNE NAGRADE

HRVATSKI AUTOKLUE
Vozac¢ Vozilo
Driver Vehicle
Hrvoje CIZMEK Zastava Yugo
Hrvoje CIZMEK Zastava Yugo
Lana FRANCIC Peugeot 206
Filip MAGDIC Peugeot 206
Anka SPILJAK Fiat Punto

Ljiljana JENKO
Dragutin POSARIC

Josip FLORIAN
Slaven DEDIC
Zvonimir HARAPIN
Zoran TOMICIC
Vesna CEGELJ
Vladimir POREDSKI
Milan POREDSKI
Lana FRANCIC
Zoran TALESKI
Martina TISAJ
Vedran VODENIK
Ivan GREGURIC
Lana SUTLOVIC
Ilvica TISAJ

Sasa NEMEC

Fiat AR 55 Campagnola
VW Buba

Hyundai Accent
Skoda Fabia 1.4 16V
Honda Civic
Maruti 800
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 205
Fiat Punto
Peugeot 206
Opel Astra
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Octavia
Renault Clio
Skoda Octavia
Peugeot Boxer

Natjecatelj
Entrant

NAJBOLJE PLASIRANI CLAN HAK-a

AMK Dugo Selo 9,58 0 0
NAJBOLJE PLASIRANI CLAN HAKS-a
AMK Dugo Selo 9,58 0 0
NAJBOLJE PLASIRANA VOZACICA
AK Delta 10,61 0 0
NAJMLADI SUDIONIK
AK Info Kart 10,38 0 0
NAJSTARIJI SUDIONIK
AK INA Zagreb 13,00 0 0
NAJSTARIJI AUTOMOBIL
OTK Samobor 19,57 0 0
OK Zagreb 13,55 0 0
NAJMASOVNIJI KLUB (15)
AK Delta 14,23 0 0
AK Delta 10,38 0 0
AK Delta 11,41 0 0
AK Delta 12,57 0 0
AK Delta 15,60 0 0
AK Delta 9,63 0 0
AK Delta 11,22 0 1
AK Delta 10,61 0 0
AK Delta 10,96 0 0
AK Delta 15,62 0 0
AK Delta 10,42 0 0
AK Delta 12,32 0 0
AK Delta 11,74 0 0
AK Delta 11,29 0 0
AK Delta 15,54 0 0
e EL-T-2

Posebni ispit 1

vrijeme/¢unj/crta/KS/Ukupno

TIMING

ZAGREB - CROATIA
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972

972

1061

1038

1300

1957
1355

1423
1038
1141
1257
1560

963
1622
1061
1096
1562
1042
1232
1174
1129
1554

9,51

9,51

10,65

10,23

13,03

16,79
14,98

13,78
10,47
11,56
14,46
13,30
10,05
10,41
10,65
9,92

15,42
0,00

11,89
12,18
11,81
13,87
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Posebni ispit 2
vrijeme/¢unj/crta/KS/Ukupno
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946

946

1065

1023

1303

1679
1498

1378
1047
1156
1446
1330
1005
1341
1065
1592
1542
2226
1189
1518
1181
1687

Ukupno /
Kazne / Total /
Penal.

0
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Ukupno

Total

1909
1909
2126
2061
2603

3636
2853

2801
2085
2297
2703
2890
1968
2963
2126
2688
3104
3268
2421
2692
2310
3241

Zaost.

Gap
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